.75”
 2 cm
JTA   JackTrack Adapter
MPC Multi-Port Connector
Category Wattage
05P
SP Small
Pendant
02 2” Diameter SP5  5” Canopy
SP2  2.5” Fascia Canopy
SP 02 30K
Diffuser Size Finish  Mounting
ORDERING GUIDE
Color Temp.
35K 3500K
 40K 4000K
(30K Standard)
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
5W 5Watts/  365 Lm
(See page 2 for mounting
information)
Series
NV2 24” Novo
NV2
BLANK  (Leave
blank for standard
96” cable length)
###  for cable length
longer than 96”specify
cable length in inches
Length
•	Available with screw-in reflector or optical acrylic light guide diffusers
•	Suspends from an 8’ adjustable cable
•	Damp location rated
•  Color Temperature: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
• Standard Finishes: BL - Matte Black, PC - Polished Chrome or WH - White
• Special Order Powder Coat Finishes: BZ - Bronze, SG - Satin Gold or SS - Satin Silver
•  Light Guide: RR - Reflector Ring, LR - Luminous Ring, FR - Frosted or BU - Bubble
•  Mounting: See page 2 for mounting options
Features
Description
An extension of the Novo family. This 24” pendant housing is compatible with
any of the 4 stylistic and purposeful diffusers.
•  Color Rendering Index:  90CRI
•  LED Color Temperature: 3000K (standard)
•  Cable Length: 8’ (see page 2 for detail), for longer lengths consult factory
•  Lumens:  5W/ 365 Lumens
•  Lamping: 5W
Specifications
tel: (847) 941-0588
fax: (847) 306-3432
email: sales@blackjacklighting.com
Blackjacklighting.com
1547 Barclay Blvd.
Buffalo Grove IL, 60089
•  For recommended dimmers see
Options
Example: SP-NV2-RR-02-BL-30K-5W-SP2-
 RR 3” Reflector Ring
 LR 1” Luminous Ring
 FR 7” Frosted
1.25”
3 cm
Type: Quantity:
Project: Note:
Model#:
VELO PENDANT
NV2SP 02
SMALL PENDANT - 24” NOVO
Dimensions Diffusers
1/4
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
2021 Blackjack Lighting LLC
c
  BU 7” Bubble
5W
5W
7.5”
19 cm
BL Black